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2018 Federal Primary Election
 Democratic Turnout by Gender

Voted Registered Turnout

Total Voters

Voted Registered Turnout

Males

Voted Registered Turnout

Females

 527 132  25.0%Legislative District  7  200 49  24.5%  83  327  25.4%
 5 3  60.0%Legislative District 16  2 1  50.0%  2  3  66.7%

 8,055 1,753  21.8%Legislative District 21  3,141 687  21.9%  1,066  4,914  21.7%
 7,959 1,024  12.9%Legislative District 22  3,199 375  11.7%  649  4,760  13.6%
 6,763 2,286  33.8%Legislative District 23  3,020 1,049  34.7%  1,237  3,743  33.0%
 4,668 1,527  32.7%Legislative District 24  2,034 687  33.8%  840  2,634  31.9%
 8,321 1,522  18.3%Legislative District 25  3,486 640  18.4%  882  4,835  18.2%
 4,172 720  17.3%Legislative District 26  1,559 270  17.3%  450  2,613  17.2%

 10,377 2,068  19.9%Legislative District 27  4,050 743  18.3%  1,325  6,327  20.9%
 6,424 788  12.3%Legislative District 28  2,433 300  12.3%  488  3,991  12.2%
 8,058 1,113  13.8%Legislative District 29  3,172 432  13.6%  681  4,886  13.9%

CITY Total  12,936  65,329  19.8%  26,296 5,233  7,703  39,033 19.9%  19.7%

 10,922 3,572  32.7%Brighton  4,224 1,391  32.9%  2,181  6,698  32.6%
 6,093 1,009  16.6%Chili  2,430 387  15.9%  622  3,663  17.0%
 1,045 165  15.8%Clarkson  407 70  17.2%  95  638  14.9%
 1,325 207  15.6%East Rochester  534 82  15.4%  125  791  15.8%
 7,004 871  12.4%Gates  2,664 336  12.6%  535  4,340  12.3%

 20,120 2,678  13.3%Greece  7,451 1,047  14.1%  1,631  12,669  12.9%
 9,085 1,754  19.3%Henrietta  3,657 686  18.8%  1,068  5,428  19.7%

 14,091 3,300  23.4%Irondequoit  5,311 1,266  23.8%  2,034  8,780  23.2%
 3,388 486  14.3%Ogden  1,246 169  13.6%  317  2,142  14.8%
 2,489 307  12.3%Parma  944 117  12.4%  190  1,545  12.3%
 8,461 1,815  21.5%Penfield  3,183 699  22.0%  1,116  5,278  21.1%

 10,938 2,429  22.2%Perinton  4,122 932  22.6%  1,497  6,816  22.0%
 7,092 1,990  28.1%Pittsford  2,755 785  28.5%  1,205  4,337  27.8%
 868 149  17.2%Riga  323 58  18.0%  91  545  16.7%

 1,879 344  18.3%Sweden  754 132  17.5%  212  1,125  18.8%
 9,079 1,683  18.5%Webster  3,378 644  19.1%  1,039  5,701  18.2%

TOWNS Total  22,759  113,879  20.0%  43,383 8,801  13,958  70,496 20.3%  19.8%

GRAND Total
 35,695  179,208  19.9%  69,679  109,529 14,034  21,661  19.8% 20.1%
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2018 Federal Primary Election 
Democratic Turnout by Age

Part 1 of 2

Voted Registered Turnout

No Date of Birth

Voted Registered Turnout

18-24

Voted Registered Turnout

25-34 35-44

Voted Registered Turnout

 4 0  0.0%Legislative District  7  26 1  3.8%  4  57  7.0%  7  63  11.1%
 1 1  100.0%Legislative District 16  0 0  0.0%  0  0  0.0%  0  0  0.0%

 23 6  26.1%Legislative District 21  487 31  6.4%  217  1,857  11.7%  271  1,422  19.1%
 18 5  27.8%Legislative District 22  578 18  3.1%  56  1,557  3.6%  75  1,343  5.6%
 13 6  46.2%Legislative District 23  369 77  20.9%  359  1,877  19.1%  271  1,057  25.6%
 14 2  14.3%Legislative District 24  263 40  15.2%  272  1,323  20.6%  221  758  29.2%
 31 10  32.3%Legislative District 25  646 31  4.8%  190  1,838  10.3%  165  1,258  13.1%
 8 1  12.5%Legislative District 26  280 10  3.6%  58  842  6.9%  106  731  14.5%

 22 10  45.5%Legislative District 27  737 55  7.5%  156  2,065  7.6%  220  1,651  13.3%
 8 0  0.0%Legislative District 28  544 19  3.5%  58  1,286  4.5%  90  1,225  7.3%

 12 2  16.7%Legislative District 29  546 19  3.5%  52  1,474  3.5%  95  1,333  7.1%

CITY Total  43  154  27.9%  4,476 301  1,422  14,176 6.7%  10.0%  1,521  10,841  14.0%

 32 11  34.4%Brighton  825 146  17.7%  226  1,705  13.3%  343  1,568  21.9%
 44 7  15.9%Chili  398 42  10.6%  69  952  7.2%  105  959  10.9%
 5 1  20.0%Clarkson  77 2  2.6%  10  153  6.5%  8  153  5.2%

 11 2  18.2%East Rochester  82 6  7.3%  22  277  7.9%  33  217  15.2%
 12 1  8.3%Gates  380 16  4.2%  61  1,151  5.3%  80  1,070  7.5%
 98 12  12.2%Greece  1,316 88  6.7%  176  3,310  5.3%  201  2,994  6.7%
 10 2  20.0%Henrietta  832 69  8.3%  162  1,633  9.9%  165  1,400  11.8%
 76 17  22.4%Irondequoit  835 84  10.1%  272  2,351  11.6%  404  2,255  17.9%
 16 1  6.3%Ogden  193 17  8.8%  32  508  6.3%  47  546  8.6%
 9 1  11.1%Parma  185 11  5.9%  21  369  5.7%  33  385  8.6%

 40 8  20.0%Penfield  624 82  13.1%  103  1,093  9.4%  164  1,356  12.1%
 12 1  8.3%Perinton  904 110  12.2%  150  1,536  9.8%  251  1,745  14.4%
 16 4  25.0%Pittsford  685 82  12.0%  87  829  10.5%  173  1,025  16.9%
 0 0  0.0%Riga  44 1  2.3%  10  122  8.2%  16  109  14.7%
 6 2  33.3%Sweden  170 11  6.5%  22  280  7.9%  33  278  11.9%

 43 3  7.0%Webster  589 68  11.5%  95  1,173  8.1%  126  1,259  10.0%

TOWNS Total  73  430  17.0%  8,139 835  1,518  17,442 10.3%  8.7%  2,182  17,319  12.6%

GRAND Total
 116  584  19.9%  12,615  31,618 1,136  2,940  9.3% 9.0%  3,703  28,160  13.1%
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2018 Federal Primary Election 
Democratic Turnout by Age

Part 2 of 2

Voted Registered Turnout

45-54

Voted Registered Turnout

55-64 65 +

Voted Registered Turnout

Legislative District  7  76 21  27.6%  40  125  32.0%  59  176  33.5%
Legislative District 16  1 0  0.0%  0  0  0.0%  2  3  66.7%
Legislative District 21  1,370 272  19.9%  372  1,404  26.5%  584  1,492  39.1%
Legislative District 22  1,398 154  11.0%  301  1,448  20.8%  415  1,617  25.7%
Legislative District 23  856 273  31.9%  441  1,060  41.6%  859  1,531  56.1%
Legislative District 24  619 220  35.5%  324  782  41.4%  448  909  49.3%
Legislative District 25  1,360 212  15.6%  348  1,488  23.4%  566  1,700  33.3%
Legislative District 26  759 101  13.3%  180  772  23.3%  264  780  33.8%
Legislative District 27  1,914 362  18.9%  500  1,902  26.3%  765  2,086  36.7%
Legislative District 28  1,199 139  11.6%  221  1,199  18.4%  261  963  27.1%
Legislative District 29  1,401 157  11.2%  322  1,582  20.4%  466  1,710  27.3%

CITY Total  12,967 1,911  3,049  11,762 14.7%  25.9%  4,689  10,841  43.3%

Brighton  1,706 507  29.7%  740  1,859  39.8%  1,599  3,227  49.6%
Chili  986 136  13.8%  214  1,109  19.3%  436  1,645  26.5%
Clarkson  182 18  9.9%  31  168  18.5%  95  307  30.9%
East Rochester  202 20  9.9%  52  248  21.0%  72  288  25.0%
Gates  1,113 104  9.3%  167  1,179  14.2%  442  2,099  21.1%
Greece  2,998 260  8.7%  640  3,768  17.0%  1,301  5,636  23.1%
Henrietta  1,361 202  14.8%  367  1,568  23.4%  787  2,281  34.5%
Irondequoit  2,178 395  18.1%  723  2,658  27.2%  1,405  3,738  37.6%
Ogden  550 51  9.3%  109  667  16.3%  229  908  25.2%
Parma  378 22  5.8%  75  515  14.6%  144  648  22.2%
Penfield  1,337 197  14.7%  395  1,499  26.4%  866  2,512  34.5%
Perinton  1,753 281  16.0%  469  1,904  24.6%  1,167  3,084  37.8%
Pittsford  1,235 275  22.3%  428  1,263  33.9%  941  2,039  46.2%
Riga  137 14  10.2%  45  220  20.5%  63  236  26.7%
Sweden  267 24  9.0%  63  332  19.0%  189  546  34.6%
Webster  1,499 174  11.6%  396  1,754  22.6%  821  2,762  29.7%

TOWNS Total  31,956 2,680  4,914  20,711 8.4%  23.7%  10,557  17,319  61.0%

GRAND Total
 28,835  32,473 4,591  7,963  24.5% 15.9%  15,246  44,923  33.9%
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